


	COLLEGE OPEN EVENINGS 2016-17

Do check websites to ensure the dates and times are correct. 
	

	
	

	St John Rigby College
Gathurst Road, Orrell
Wigan, WN5 0LJ
www.sjr.ac.uk
	
Monday October 3rd 2016
Tuesday October 18th 2016
Thursday November 3rd 2016
All from 5.30 - 8pm


	Runshaw College
Runshaw College
Langdale Road
Leyland
Lancashire
PR25 3DQ
www.runshaw.ac.uk

	Saturday 17th September 2016  11am – 3pm
Thursday 13th October 2016 4pm – 8pm
Monday 21st November 2016 4pm – 8pm
Wednesday 8th March 4pm – 8pm

	St Helens College
Town Centre Campus
Water Street
St Helens
WA10 1PP

Technology Centre Campus (eng/mv/const)
Waterside
Pocket Nook
St Helens WA9 1TT
www.sthelens.ac.uk


	Wednesday  5th  October  2016

Wednesday 30th  November 2016

Wednesday 8th  February 2017


All from 5pm – 7pm


	Warrington College
Warrington Collegiate
Winwick Road
Warrington, WA2 8QA
www.warrington.ac.uk
	Tuesday 11th October 2016: 5pm – 8pm
Thursday 3rd November 2016: 5pm – 8pm
Saturday 26th November 2016: 10am – 2pm
Tuesday 24th January 2017: 5pm – 8pm
Wednesday 15th March 2017: 5pm – 8pm
Tuesday 9th May 2017: 5pm – 8pm


	Wigan UTC
New Market Street
Wigan WN1 1RP
www.utccolleges.org/utcs/wigan-utc

	
Wednesday 5th  October    2016:    4pm – 7pm
Wednesday 16th November 2016:   4pm-7pm

	Wigan & Leigh College

Wigan Campuses:
Parsons Walk, Wigan, WN1 1RR
School of Arts, Parsons Walk, Wigan, WN1 1RR
Pagefield Centre, Walkden Ave, Wigan WN1 2JH

Leigh Campuses:
6th Form Centre, Sale Way, Leigh Sports Village, WN7 4JY
Image Centre, Walmesley Road, Leigh, WN7 1XL

www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk

	Monday 3rd October 2016: Parson’s Walk Centre: 4.30pm – 7.30pm
Monday 3rd October 2016: School for the Arts Wigan: 4.30pm – 7.30pm
Monday 3rd October 2016: Centre for Construction and Engineering, Pagefield Centre: 4.30pm – 7.30pm

Monday 10th October 2016: Leigh College: 4.30pm – 7.30pm
Monday 10th October 2016: Image Centre Leigh: 4.30pm – 7.30pm

Monday 14th November 2016: Parson’s Walk Centre: 4.30pm – 7.30pm
Monday 14th November 2016: School for the Arts Wigan: 4.30pm – 7.30pm
Monday 14th  November 2016: Centre for Construction and Engineering, Pagefield Centre: 4.30pm – 7.30pm
Monday 21st  November 2016: Leigh College: 4.30pm – 7.30pm
Monday 21st November 2016: Image Centre Leigh: 4.30pm – 7.30pm




	Winstanley College
Winstanley Road
Billinge
Wigan WN5 7XF

www.winstanley.ac.uk
	
Thursday 29th September 2016
Thursday 20th  October 2016*
Thursday 17th November 2016
Thursday 9th February 2017

All from 6.30pm – 8.30pm
* Date designated for Hawkley Hall students.  Can still attend other dates if not convenient






